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Women / XB / JrB1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Drew Simler536
All 4

9.400 9.650 9.1509.800 38.000
5 1T 1 3T 1 

1 

Valentina Dominguez267
WOGA

9.850 9.200 9.2009.700 37.950
1 9T 2 1T 2 

2 

Makena Robertson530
All 4

9.600 9.450 9.1509.500 37.700
2 6 4T 3T 3 

3 

Mackenzie Mathis143
Zenith

9.500 9.400 9.0009.600 37.500
3 7 3 5T 4 

4 

Eliana Yochananov326
Elevate Gymnastics

9.450 9.650 8.8509.300 37.250
4 1T 8T 12 5 

5 

Kailey Cannon334
Texas Dynasty

9.050 9.500 9.2009.350 37.100
9 4T 7 1T 6 

6 

Hadley Blount485
Rogue

9.100 9.600 8.9009.300 36.900
8 3 8T 8T 7 

7 

Savannah Flanders307
Elevate Gymnastics

9.350 9.500 9.0009.000 36.850
6 4T 15 5T 8 

8 

Sparrow Duquette221
SCG

9.250 9.050 8.9009.500 36.700
7 13 4T 8T 9 

9 

Anna Waldie492
Rogue

8.900 9.300 8.9009.300 36.400
12 8 8T 8T 10 

10 

Blakely Kish274
WOGA

9.000 8.850 9.0009.400 36.250
10 15 6 5T 11 

11 

Keelie Rhodes147
Zenith

8.950 9.000 8.7009.200 35.850
11 14 12T 13T 12 

12 

Nora Kabat223
SCG

8.850 9.200 8.9008.650 35.600
13 9T 16 8T 13 

13 

Leighton Flanders306
Elevate Gymnastics

8.800 9.200 8.2009.200 35.400
14T 9T 12T 16 14 

14 

Marisa Montemayor489
Rogue

8.500 9.100 8.5009.250 35.350
16 12 11 15 15 

15 

Sadie Brookshire137
Zenith

8.800 8.450 8.7009.200 35.150
14T 16 12T 13T 16 

16 
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